
Division 3 Boys
1  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -57-

2 236 1 Nikolas THOMAS 12 17:16.6 5:34
4 233 3 Amos NORLAND 11 17:56.0 5:47
15 234 13 Cooper STOUT 11 19:14.9 6:12
18 232 16 Ty MCCRUM 12 19:34.1 6:18
28 230 24 Joshua GAUNT 9 20:47.5 6:42
34 235 ( 29 ) Brandon THOMAS 10 20:54.4 6:44
64 231 ( 44 ) Noah HALKOLA 10 23:15.7 7:30

2  Stephenson                 Team Points -63-
8 307 6 Griffin BROWN 11 19:00.9 6:08
11 303 9 Buckley COREY 12 19:03.9 6:09
16 305 14 Tyler ENGEL 12 19:15.3 6:12
17 308 15 Ethyn LUSARDI 11 19:27.6 6:16
22 309 19 Donny STRAZZINSKI 12 20:13.3 6:31
30 306 ( 26 ) Jacob ROSS 11 20:49.5 6:43
39 304 ( 33 ) Gavin COREY 12 21:13.7 6:50

3  Brimley                 Team Points -77-
10 222 8 Bo MARTINI 12 19:03.2 6:08
12 223 10 Riley PARISH 12 19:08.7 6:10
21 224 18 Luke SLATER 12 20:10.1 6:30
23 221 20 Caleb LIPPONEN 12 20:24.9 6:35
25 219 21 Brendan GROSS 10 20:29.0 6:36
27 225 ( 23 ) Trey LYNN 9 20:37.9 6:39
37 220 ( 32 ) Jacques LEBLANC 12 21:11.8 6:50

4  Munising                 Team Points -122-
3 256 2 Trevor NOLAN 9 17:47.1 5:44
7 255 5 Kaelan MULYE 12 18:49.4 6:04
20 253 17 Zach LINDQUIST 9 20:03.4 6:28
69 251 48 Frank CARLSON 10 23:47.8 7:40
72 252 50 Dylan CORNISH 10 24:24.0 7:52
87 254 ( 59 ) Ervin LUDY 10 28:10.6 9:05

5  Engadine                 Team Points -142-
5 240 4 Conrad SPIELES 11 18:00.1 5:48
29 241 25 Dakota TAYLOR 9 20:48.6 6:42
33 243 28 Ethan EDWARDS 9 20:52.2 6:43
52 244 39 Eli GERMAIN 9 22:05.3 7:07
67 242 46 Zach VALLIER 11 23:29.0 7:34
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6  Republic-Michigamme                 Team Points -167-
13 292 11 Jacob DUNDEN 11 19:14.1 6:12
40 293 34 Ayden VALESKI 9 21:15.1 6:51
45 290 36 Kenny AMBUEHL 8 21:27.9 6:55
48 294 37 John WHEELER 8 21:48.6 7:02
71 291 49 James COLLINS 9 24:21.0 7:51

7  Rudyard                 Team Points -184-
14 299 12 Brodie HUNT 10 19:14.4 6:12
26 302 22 Ross MALASKA 12 20:34.0 6:38
50 298 38 Ryan HINTON 11 21:53.2 7:03
77 301 54 Trenton KROGH 9 25:00.8 8:04
83 300 58 Wyatt HUNT 12 26:21.0 8:30

8  Newberry                 Team Points -185-
9 257 7 Claudio BISTOLFI 12 19:02.3 6:08
36 258 31 Derek BOWLER 11 21:09.6 6:49
65 262 45 Mathias LOURTIE 12 23:21.8 7:32
68 263 47 Sam RAHILLY 9 23:38.9 7:37
79 259 55 Keith CREWSE 12 25:31.3 8:13
80 261 ( 56 ) A'akeem JACKSON 11 25:45.4 8:18
81 260 ( 57 ) Zachary HOGUE 11 26:07.4 8:25

9  Norway                 Team Points -201-
35 268 30 Brent LAGINA 11 21:08.6 6:49
41 269 35 Alex LINSENBIGLER 12 21:15.7 6:51
62 264 42 Drew ANDERSON 12 22:57.6 7:24
61 266 43 Shaun DOWRICK 9 22:57.6 7:24
73 267 51 Aj GALLINO 9 24:32.7 7:55

10  Watersmeet Township                 Team Points -213-
31 314 27 Miles MCGESHICK 9 20:51.2 6:43
53 313 40 Donovan MCGESHICK 12 22:12.0 7:09
55 310 41 Thomas CARON 9 22:31.5 7:15
74 312 52 Tyson KLINGMAN 11 24:44.8 7:58
76 315 53 Brandon ROMENESKO 11 24:56.6 8:02
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Division 3 Boys
1 (<5) 246 Jonah NORDINE 12 Ewen Trout Creek 17:15.7 5:34
2 1 236 Nikolas THOMAS 12 Dollar Bay 17:16.6 5:34
3 2 256 Trevor NOLAN 9 Munising 17:47.1 5:44
4 3 233 Amos NORLAND 11 Dollar Bay 17:56.0 5:47
5 4 240 Conrad SPIELES 11 Engadine 18:00.1 5:48
6 (<5) 227 Kalvin KYTTA 9 Chassell 18:42.6 6:02
7 5 255 Kaelan MULYE 12 Munising 18:49.4 6:04
8 6 307 Griffin BROWN 11 Stephenson 19:00.9 6:08
9 7 257 Claudio BISTOLFI 12 Newberry 19:02.3 6:08

10 8 222 Bo MARTINI 12 Brimley 19:03.2 6:08
11 9 303 Buckley COREY 12 Stephenson 19:03.9 6:09
12 10 223 Riley PARISH 12 Brimley 19:08.7 6:10
13 11 292 Jacob DUNDEN 11 Republic-Michigamme 19:14.1 6:12
14 12 299 Brodie HUNT 10 Rudyard 19:14.4 6:12
15 13 234 Cooper STOUT 11 Dollar Bay 19:14.9 6:12
16 14 305 Tyler ENGEL 12 Stephenson 19:15.3 6:12
17 15 308 Ethyn LUSARDI 11 Stephenson 19:27.6 6:16
18 16 232 Ty MCCRUM 12 Dollar Bay 19:34.1 6:18
19 (<5) 249 Jacob ST. ONGE 11 Les Cheneaux 19:39.6 6:20
20 17 253 Zach LINDQUIST 9 Munising 20:03.4 6:28
21 18 224 Luke SLATER 12 Brimley 20:10.1 6:30
22 19 309 Donny STRAZZINSKI 12 Stephenson 20:13.3 6:31
23 20 221 Caleb LIPPONEN 12 Brimley 20:24.9 6:35
24 (<5) 272 Danil HARMS 11 Ojibwe 20:27.6 6:36
25 21 219 Brendan GROSS 10 Brimley 20:29.0 6:36
26 22 302 Ross MALASKA 12 Rudyard 20:34.0 6:38
27 ( 23 ) 225 Trey LYNN 9 Brimley 20:37.9 6:39
28 24 230 Joshua GAUNT 9 Dollar Bay 20:47.5 6:42
29 25 241 Dakota TAYLOR 9 Engadine 20:48.6 6:42
30 ( 26 ) 306 Jacob ROSS 11 Stephenson 20:49.5 6:43
31 27 314 Miles MCGESHICK 9 Watersmeet Township 20:51.2 6:43
32 (<5) 283 Jesse SAMPSON 11 Powers North Central 20:51.9 6:43
33 28 243 Ethan EDWARDS 9 Engadine 20:52.2 6:43
34 ( 29 ) 235 Brandon THOMAS 10 Dollar Bay 20:54.4 6:44
35 30 268 Brent LAGINA 11 Norway 21:08.6 6:49
36 31 258 Derek BOWLER 11 Newberry 21:09.6 6:49
37 ( 32 ) 220 Jacques LEBLANC 12 Brimley 21:11.8 6:50
38 (<5) 228 Quentin NIEMI 11 Chassell 21:13.3 6:50
39 ( 33 ) 304 Gavin COREY 12 Stephenson 21:13.7 6:50
40 34 293 Ayden VALESKI 9 Republic-Michigamme 21:15.1 6:51
41 35 269 Alex LINSENBIGLER 12 Norway 21:15.7 6:51
42 (<5) 288 Jace HOLMIO 12 Rapid River 21:17.7 6:52
43 (<5) 229 Grady OLSON Chassell 21:19.6 6:52
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44 (<5) 248 Ross PEARSON 9 Les Cheneaux 21:27.6 6:55
45 36 290 Kenny AMBUEHL 8 Republic-Michigamme 21:27.9 6:55
46 (<5) 226 Eli DANISON 10 Chassell 21:35.7 6:57
47 (<5) 289 Nate MOORE 10 Rapid River 21:44.0 7:00
48 37 294 John WHEELER 8 Republic-Michigamme 21:48.6 7:02
49 (<5) 276 Isaiah BECK 12 Ontonagon Area 21:48.9 7:02
50 38 298 Ryan HINTON 11 Rudyard 21:53.2 7:03
51 (<5) 277 Evan ROE 10 Pickford 21:54.6 7:04
52 39 244 Eli GERMAIN 9 Engadine 22:05.3 7:07
53 40 313 Donovan MCGESHICK 12 Watersmeet Township 22:12.0 7:09
54 (<5) 296 Alex NORDEN 9 Rock Mid-Peninsula 22:27.5 7:14
55 41 310 Thomas CARON 9 Watersmeet Township 22:31.5 7:15
56 (<5) 245 Christian BESONEN 10 Ewen Trout Creek 22:36.2 7:17
57 (<5) 286 Nick BRUUSEMA 12 Rapid River 22:36.8 7:17
58 (<5) 279 Gavin WALLACE 11 Pickford 22:39.6 7:18
59 (<5) 281 Alex PIPKORN 9 Powers North Central 22:40.1 7:18
60 (<5) 274 Druid-Lake WARNER 12 Ojibwe 22:56.5 7:24
61 43 266 Shaun DOWRICK 9 Norway 22:57.6 7:24
62 42 264 Drew ANDERSON 12 Norway 22:57.6 7:24
63 (<5) 282 Jake POQUETTE 10 Powers North Central 23:08.5 7:27
64 ( 44 ) 231 Noah HALKOLA 10 Dollar Bay 23:15.7 7:30
65 45 262 Mathias LOURTIE 12 Newberry 23:21.8 7:32
66 (<5) 285 Everett BELANGER 10 Rapid River 23:26.0 7:33
67 46 242 Zach VALLIER 11 Engadine 23:29.0 7:34
68 47 263 Sam RAHILLY 9 Newberry 23:38.9 7:37
69 48 251 Frank CARLSON 10 Munising 23:47.8 7:40
70 (<5) 273 Manuel PASCUZZI 12 Ojibwe 24:03.3 7:45
71 49 291 James COLLINS 9 Republic-Michigamme 24:21.0 7:51
72 50 252 Dylan CORNISH 10 Munising 24:24.0 7:52
73 51 267 Aj GALLINO 9 Norway 24:32.7 7:55
74 52 312 Tyson KLINGMAN 11 Watersmeet Township 24:44.8 7:58
75 (<5) 237 Eli PENNEY 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 24:46.1 7:59
76 53 315 Brandon ROMENESKO 11 Watersmeet Township 24:56.6 8:02
77 54 301 Trenton KROGH 9 Rudyard 25:00.8 8:04
78 (<5) 284 Dakota SCHWARK 12 Powers North Central 25:15.2 8:08
79 55 259 Keith CREWSE 12 Newberry 25:31.3 8:13
80 ( 56 ) 261 A'akeem JACKSON 11 Newberry 25:45.4 8:18
81 ( 57 ) 260 Zachary HOGUE 11 Newberry 26:07.4 8:25
82 (<5) 247 Isaiah FRANK 11 Les Cheneaux 26:12.1 8:27
83 58 300 Wyatt HUNT 12 Rudyard 26:21.0 8:30
84 (<5) 250 Blaine VAGTS 11 Les Cheneaux 26:24.6 8:31
85 (<5) 295 Conner CONSTANTINO 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 26:44.0 8:37
86 (<5) 270 Paulo CANCELLI 12 Ojibwe 27:04.1 8:43
87 ( 59 ) 254 Ervin LUDY 10 Munising 28:10.6 9:05
* (<5) 275 Aiden YIIRS 11 Ojibwe 7:00

DNS (DNS) 265 Cole DAVY 9 Norway DNS
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DNS (DNS) 271 Marquis HARMON 12 Ojibwe DNS
DNS (DNS) 287 Jonah FRIZZELL 11 Rapid River DNS
DNS (DNS) 297 Bradly VAN DAMME 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula DNS
DNS (DNS) 311 Kyan JACKSON 11 Watersmeet Township DNS
DNS (DNS) 316 William SNOW 11 Watersmeet Township DNS

Number of records: 94
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